

## Denise M. Daub, MD, an Internist in Private Practice

Get to know Internist Dr. Denise M. Daub, who serves patients in Union City, New Jersey.







**New York City, New York Nov 12, 2021 (**<u>Issuewire.com</u>**)** - Dedicated to individualized care for each of her patients, Dr. Daub sees patients at her private practice in Union City, New Jersey. Practicing with a special emphasis on disease prevention, she specializes in diabetes mellitus, coronary artery disease prevention, cancer screening prevention, and assessing genetic health risks.

Born in Hoboken, New Jersey, she graduated with her medical degree from the University of Medicine and Dentistry of New Jersey. She then went on to complete her internship and two consecutive residencies in internal medicine at the Eastern Virginia Medical School.

A member of the American College of Physicians, the doctor is board-certified in internal medicine by the American Board of Internal Medicine (ABIM). The ABIM is a physician-led, non-profit, independent evaluation organization driven by doctors who want to achieve higher standards for better care in a rapidly changing world.

Among her other roles, Dr. Daub has admitting privileges at Hackensack University Medical Center, PMC Medical Center, and Meadowlands Hospital Medical Center.

Internal medicine is the medical specialty dealing with the prevention, diagnosis, and treatment of adult diseases. Physicians specializing in internal medicine are called internists. They manage and prevent common and complex diseases by providing comprehensive care and promoting overall well-being.

Throughout her illustrious career, Dr. Daub has been the recipient of various awards and accolades, including the Patients' Choice Award (2018, 2017, 2016, 2014, 2012, 2011, 2010, 2009, 2008), Compassionate Doctor Recognition (2018, 2017, 2016, 2012, 2011), On-Time Doctor Award (2018, 2017, 2016, 2015, 2015, 2014), and Patients' Choice 5th Anniversary Award (2012).

## Learn More about Dr. Denise M. Daub:

Through her findatopdoc profile, https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/8121258-Denise-Daub-Internist

## About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

## Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com



Source : Denise M. Daub, MD

See on IssueWire